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Fecha Listado: 12/06/2016
Hora Listado: 12:23:09

- Stableford (Recorrido: NAVISTA GOLF)
CATEGORIA SCRATCH (ASC:+2)
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LICENCIA

MORENO MASIA, GUILLERMO CP06317557
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, GREGORI CP02070010

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL CP02380845
VELAZQUEZ MORALES, DAVID CP22435003
RIVERO DE LA CRUZ, SANTIAGO CP05137603
ORQUIN ROIG, RAMON CP05041135
PEREZ DE LEON, VICTOR MANUE = CP22410954
CACERES RIVERO, FERNANDO CP06743313
SANCHEZ JORDAN, FRANCISCO CP02282107
ABELLAN LEON, JAIME AMO07072861
FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL, CP02015816
ROYO AMADOR, JOSE MIGUEL CP02265728

GONZALEZ-MACHADO MARIN JAVI CP02018133

JIMENEZ GRANDE, ALEJANDRO CP14044213
MARTIN-FERNANDEZ MARTIN, FE =~ CP02409829
OGLEBY, BILLY CP22437977
FRIAS MORALES, DAVID CP09437975

VANE PERCY, CHARLES RICHARD CP06164083

SPENCE, KEVIN ANTHONY CP14400837
HERNANDEZ DIAZ, RODRIGO 8813384630
GARCIA HDEZ., FRANCISCO CP17397418
RODANES OVEJAS, JULIO CP15427186
MEDINA EXPOSITO, JOSE CP02400360

LOPEZ DE VERGARAHETZERM C  CP02012923
DEAN PARKER, NICHOLAS CP00142067
LASSETER, DANIEL CP06192334
GONZALEZ LEE, ANGEL ROBERTO CP02906342
MENDOZA ORTIZ, JOSE ANTONIO  CP05773167
GENOVART PATTERSON, ANTONIO CP22453146
ACEVEDO HENRIQUEZ, GUSTAVO  CP09453585

TEJEDOR ARAGON, DAVID CP06905412
BIGGS, MICHAEL CP14799590
GONZALEZ NAVARRO, RAFAEL CP02403969
PEREZ ARANAZ, LUCIO CP02805493

GARCIA DOBARGANES, ERNESTO CP05384064
DIEZ FOLGUERAS, RAFAEL CP02070492
GARCIA HERNANDEZ, NORBERTO  CP05463230
SOSA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MANUEL CP15453152
CABRERA PEREZ-LECUONA,MADEL CP02144746
ROBINSON, PETER JOHN CP06782396
AYMERICH RODRIGUEZ, LORENZO CP02144737
GREENWOOD , PAUL CP05761970
GARCIA-ESTRADA, JOSE LUIS CP02005117
GOLDING FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA CP02096736
BAGGLEY , THOMAS SPIERS CP06164572
CARBALLO DIAZ, JOSE MARCOS CP05398896
RODRIGUEZ CORDOBA, ANTONIO  CP09894163

COWELL, STEPHEN JOHN CP14365263
ANDREWS , THOMAS CP16905778
VAZQUEZ DACAL, CELSO CP02263061
WEIDNER, BURGHARD CP22422415

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JESUSM CP15895074

PINA MASSACHS, JUAN JOSE CP02772147
HERNANDEZ ACEVEDO, LUIS FEL = CP22436349
CASADEI, GIAMPAOLO CP05385271
SCHWEBKE, WERNER CP22439330
DE LA VIUDA LOPEZ, JESUS CP02306058
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Fecha Listado: 12/06/2016
Hora Listado: 12:23:10

- Stableford (Recorrido: NAVISTA GOLF)
CATEGORIA SCRATCH (ASC:+2)
POS JUGADOR

SAVIRON DIEZ, GUZMAN ELISEO
SAENZ CORTES, DAVID
ABREU ARBELO, ANTONIO
61 SMITH, VALERIE
DIAZ MORENO, JOSE
DEMAINE , BLAIR ANTHONY
TOMAS MARTI, MANUEL FLORIAN
65 LUYTEN, GUIDO EDGARD
PENDLETON, MARILYN
LOPEZ GARISOAIN, JAVIER
ZITZER, RAINER
69 GRAU CABRERA, FRED ALEXANDE
MARTINEZ MIRANDA, EFREN
ACEVEDO RAMON, DAVID
72 MURO RAFAEL, MIRIAM
GONZALEZ NUNEZ, ANGELES
GUTIERREZ DIAZ, ANGEL
75 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, RAMON
SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCISC
HUBER , JANOS
HILL, DAVID
HERNANDEZ-SIVERIO GLEZ, NOR
DE ESTEBAN GARCIA, FRANCISC
CHERUBINO LOLLI, GIANLUCA
STOCKBROEKX, KRISTIEN
83 GONZALEZ DEL CORRO, MARIA N
LAFUENTE FELEZ, MERCEDES
HOWARD , NOREEN
PERSSON, PER
PENALVER SOTILLO, LUIS
KUPKE, HAGEN ERWIN
GONZALEZ MARCELINO, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, JOSE MARIA
CANNEGIETER , ALVIN
VELAZQUEZ ARMAS, TOMAS
EVANS, PAMELA
94 LESLEY, MCCARNEY
RADDINO NISORIA, ANTONIO AN
ARRIAGA BRINGAS, MIGUEL ANG
KLUIT, ERNESTINE A.
FOLDI, JANOS
HEIMBAECHER, PETER
100 PUJOL NIUBO, MARY PEPA
SKINNER , VANESSA MARIE
PETRESIS, ULISES CODYSEFS
GARCIA DOMINGUEZ, FERNANDO
104 SANCHEZ RIJO, JOSE MANUEL
DELCRE , GABRIELLA
OREJA MONTERO, BEATRIZ
107 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, MACA
MENDEZ PEREZ, FELIPE
109 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, MONICA
NEGRIN COELLO,JUAN BENITO
RODRIGUEZ EDEL, ERASMO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MAN
113 GONZALEZ AGUILAR, JOSE ALBE
REGALADO REYES, BENITO

LICENCIA

CP02643622
CP02010342
CP00079117
CP16904512
CP15362835
CP05906081
CP02127010
CP16162990
CP09401067
CP22410155
CP05428981
CP06407409
CP15809027
CP22694771
CP05463834
CP02306059
CP05785063
CP15148726
CP09796165
CP15798162
CP16195843
CP15453149
CP05744008
CP16645263
CP05238404
CP06818357
AM96323171
CP16812842
CP15751893
AM96203346
CP02805884
CP26791669
CP24415318
CP16815458
CP22444455
CP05454369
CP06887792
CP15448004
CP24414156
CP02076331
CP09169169
CP02189953
CP02008267
CP05784265
CP09432985
CP09461546
CP09798628
CP09890409
CP02466757
CP05405945
CP16450424
CP02420750
CP15398443
CP02408116
0106804288

CP06407416
CP02236105

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu
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- Stableford (Recorrido: NAVISTA GOLF) FECHA: 11/06/2016 CODIGO: CP2216147
CATEGORIA SCRATCH (ASC:+2) 12Vuelta
POS JUGADOR LICENCIA HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
PEDRAJAS ARBOLEDA, MA.ROSAR CP02236115 24,6 M F 4 25 4 4
116 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, DAVID CP09783281 31,3 M M 5 27 1 1
117 GARCIA CAMPOS, SANTIAGO CP02148079 7,8 M M 2 7 Ret
FERNANDEZ-CLAVERIE ATAZ, FE CP02188616 4,2 M M 1 3 Ret
GONZALEZ COURTNEY, JOSE LUl  CP14890759 2,8 M M 1 1 Ret
JOHANSSON, ANNA KRISTINA CP06434987 24,7 M F 4 25 N.P
JAMIL DERBAH, HATEM CP06065276 11,6 M M 3 11 N.P
CACHEMAILLE URBIETA, RONALD  CP06398474 10,9 M M 2 10 N.P
SAENZ DE NAVARRETE ROMERO,R CP00220731 6,0 M M 2 5 N.P



